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REGTA MESETA DE ARTIGAS 2022 EDICION 73
YACHT CLUB PAYSANDU

A Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

TECO

NURIA

ZIG ZAG
MARINA
MOROCHA
GLADIADOR
PAPAREIM
PICARO
KISMET
BUEYLADRON

Rank Fleet Boat

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

JODETE

FILS
CABORTERO
ANFEJUS
MALANDRA
FLYING MACHINE
SUMMERING
LIBERAL
BROCALITO

4504
4441
10
4295
260
4954
4779
413
0

0

Class SailNo Club

YCP

ROSARIO

YCP
YCE
YCP
YCP
CNC

CRFB
CLUNA

YCP

Class SailNo Club

5
5839

138
1829
4742
1051
5801
278

YCP
YCE
CRFB
YCP
YCE
YCE
YCP
CRU
YCP

HelmName CrewName Rating R1 R2 Total
CARLOS A FRASCHINI 30 1.0 4.0
SERGIO SCHUJMAN 20 3.0 5.0
GUSTAVO GUELFA 1.0 5.0 6.0
PATRICIO YOUNG 6.0 20 8.0
JAVIER HAEDO 40 4.0 8.0
WASHINGTON LASARGA 50 7.0 12.0
RICARDO BRIAZZO 70 6.0 13.0
OCTAVIO TACHINI 80 8.0 16.0
ANDRES DURAN 10.0 9.0 19.0
DANIEL PIGNATA 9.0 11.0DNC 20.0
B Fleet
Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName CrewName Rating R1 R2 Total
EDUARDO MANZOR 1.0 10 20
JUAN BENITEZ 20 50 70
IVAN LAUBEL 40 30 7.0
JOSE SANTANA 50 4.0 090
HERMANOS CURI 80 20 100
ALEJANDRO ROJAS 3.0 90 120
FLORENCIA CASTELLANOS 6.0 6.0 120
MARCOS GILES 90 7.0 16.0
JORGE ROSAS 70 100 17.0
GUSTAVO ADIPE 10.0 8.0 18.0
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C Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Rating R1
1st CASTIGO 1730 CRLP LUCIANO REYNOSO 1.0
2nd C ANIQUILADOR 0 YCP  ANDRES BULANTI 2.0
3rd C MALACARA 3908 YCP  FRANCISCO BOTINO 3.0
4th C cocoy 333 YCPE SEBASTIAN RANA 4.0
5th C RUMBO 3422 PABLO CASTELLANO 6.0
6th o SOL Y LUNA 0 YCP  MARIO BERNEI 5.0
7th C ILEGAL 5583 CRFB MARIANO FAGUNDEZ 7.0
8th Cc SILENTE 270 YCP  ALBERTO TOMASSET 8.0
9th C GARUFA 257 YCP FEDERICO MONTAUBAN 11.0 DNF
10th C VIRAZON 2488 YCP GERARDO VIVO 9.0
D Fleet
Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Rating R1
1st D CALIPSO 3650 YCP EDUARDO DEMICHELIS 1.0
2nd D CHAPY 3792 YCP FEDERICO SAREDO 3.0
3rd D EOLO 0 CNG MARTIN BERTOLA 2.0
4th D PICCOLINO 274 NYC CAIO PODESTA 4.0
5th D ACHAB 33 DANIEL LAFARGE 6.0
6th D BLU 232 CRFB MARCELO ROVETA 5.0
7th D ANDREAS B 2812 CRFB ALEJANDRO GASTEROMONDI

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com
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