

# REGTA MESETA DE ARTIGAS 2022 EDICION 73

## YACHT CLUB PAYSANDU

### A Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	CrewName	Rating	R1	R2	Total	Nett
1st	A	TECO		4504	YCP	CARLOS A FRASCHINI			3.0	1.0	4.0	4.0
2nd	A	NURIA		4441	ROSARIO	SERGIO SCHUJMAN			2.0	3.0	5.0	5.0
3rd	A	ZIG ZAG		10	YCP	GUSTAVO GUELFA			1.0	5.0	6.0	6.0
4th	A	MARINA		4295	YCE	PATRICIO YOUNG			6.0	2.0	8.0	8.0
5th	A	MOROCHA		260	YCP	JAVIER HAEDO			4.0	4.0	8.0	8.0
6th	A	GLADIADOR		4954	YCP	WASHINGTON LASARGA			5.0	7.0	12.0	12.0
7th	A	PAPAREIM		4779	CNC	RICARDO BRIAZZO			7.0	6.0	13.0	13.0
8th	A	PICARO		413	CRFB	OCTAVIO TACHINI			8.0	8.0	16.0	16.0
9th	A	KISMET		0	CLUNA	ANDRES DURAN			10.0	9.0	19.0	19.0
10th	A	BUEYLADRON		0	YCP	DANIEL PIGNATA			9.0	11.0 DNC	20.0	20.0

### B Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	CrewName	Rating	R1	R2	Total	Nett
1st	B	JODETE		5	YCP	EDUARDO MANZOR			1.0	1.0	2.0	2.0
2nd	B	FILS		5839	YCE	JUAN BENITEZ			2.0	5.0	7.0	7.0
3rd	B	CABORTERO		0	CRFB	IVAN LAUBEL			4.0	3.0	7.0	7.0
4th	B	ANFEJUS		138	YCP	JOSE SANTANA			5.0	4.0	9.0	9.0
5th	B	MALANDRA		1829	YCE	HERMANOS CURI			8.0	2.0	10.0	10.0
6th	B	FLYING MACHINE		4742	YCE	ALEJANDRO ROJAS			3.0	9.0	12.0	12.0
7th	B	SUMMERING		1051	YCP	FLORENCIA CASTELLANOS			6.0	6.0	12.0	12.0
8th	B	LIBERAL		5801	CRU	MARCOS GILES			9.0	7.0	16.0	16.0
9th	B	BROCALITO		278	YCP	JORGE ROSAS			7.0	10.0	17.0	17.0
10th	B	TOVARICH IV		1670	YCP	GUSTAVO ADIPE			10.0	8.0	18.0	18.0

## C Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	CrewName	Rating	R1	R2	Total	Nett
1st	C	CASTIGO		1730	CRLP	LUCIANO REYNOSO			1.0	1.0	2.0	2.0
2nd	C	ANIKUILADOR		0	YCP	ANDRES BULANTI			2.0	2.0	4.0	4.0
3rd	C	MALACARA		3908	YCP	FRANCISCO BOTINO			3.0	3.0	6.0	6.0
4th	C	COCOY		333	YCPE	SEBASTIAN RAÑA			4.0	5.0	9.0	9.0
5th	C	RUMBO		3422		PABLO CASTELLANO			6.0	4.0	10.0	10.0
6th	C	SOL Y LUNA		0	YCP	MARIO BERNEI			5.0	6.0	11.0	11.0
7th	C	ILEGAL		5583	CRFB	MARIANO FAGUNDEZ			7.0	9.0	16.0	16.0
8th	C	SILENTE		270	YCP	ALBERTO TOMASSET			8.0	8.0	16.0	16.0
9th	C	GARUFA		257	YCP	FEDERICO MONTAUBAN			11.0 DNF	7.0	18.0	18.0
10th	C	VIRAZON		2488	YCP	GERARDO VIVO			9.0	10.0	19.0	19.0

## D Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	CrewName	Rating	R1	R2	Total	Nett
1st	D	CALIPSO		3650	YCP	EDUARDO DEMICHELIS			1.0	2.0	3.0	3.0
2nd	D	CHAPY		3792	YCP	FEDERICO SAREDO			3.0	1.0	4.0	4.0
3rd	D	EOLO		0	CNG	MARTIN BERTOLA			2.0	3.0	5.0	5.0
4th	D	PICCOLINO		274	NYC	CAIO PODESTA			4.0	4.0	8.0	8.0
5th	D	ACHAB		33		DANIEL LAFARGE			6.0	5.0	11.0	11.0
6th	D	BLU		232	CRFB	MARCELO ROVETA			5.0	8.0 DNC	13.0	13.0
7th	D	ANDREAS B		2812	CRFB	ALEJANDRO GASTEROMONDI			8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	16.0	16.0